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Advicr for emrovd for Bruditro srrpplia
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Supplicrname I LL
i" .r,iCunprny HKK Ltl Project

P()/WO dEt
b1

Prepareri by
tH NIJfl. Serial no.

HO inward no.

t11
HO rcceivcd date

02L L8>

Proof ofdelivery
maches MRN

ved rcce ived o Pan

o Yes -..reit ftr lelr:rc: =g'::i:! ; O*;;

3148

Original attached

r{ , \L-

r. I 23t33
2 oYes o No

trYcs c No

oYes o No

es oNo
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1

, Ajtrourt A - Bills toal (Excluding Tronspofi & llsmali Charges): 21 28>
Pioof of delive!:' by rlay of: D Dcstill '' Srccl rcport D RMC txr-lr rr..po( - so rc!,oft n Installation

MRN
nos.:

tb [w

Amount B -Odrcr Crcdir : Transporation cha{rs

Amount C -Odrer Debits :

i Amosnt D (D-A+B-C) - Amoum to bc credited o the supplicr:

,rscu;t i - lO,' E'O vaiuc:

r - r.,ruqrcrtryE \A - !,.r,

I Quantity reccived as pcr PO ,lYO trYeso

78>

I

I

t6 1'13

2oY 87 t>sPO/WO No. Scan iD.
o t-.(

'Bil! do. Bill dat? Bill amount

fPalmerr. d,rad.t"

Remarks

IB aLt D 0r>-
Ye-t tp

; .{pprovcd b}'

i Sign

Purchase Officer Purrhase
lv{aruger

I\, n Accountant Accounts

,

; Sl no.

Ctose PO I WO

I
I

r{lavlt

I

tFp:3..ril limit lalo ,0k

Noies: i. In case amouff lo b€ credited to supplier

a bove ?0k Ahove I 00k I lnro 20k Above 20k

and the bills total does not match, ac{ountarts to prepsre n' for or credit.
bill, proofofdelivcry, originai purchase order

r.-:-L---. -r--.rvlsrurrwrrr r}'s, ^Ivr\- {rdtufl rgports, riupiicare
etc.. and instea<i

2. This se should only havr 5 documens i.e.. advicc to credit !o supplier, original
w!& barcode. original requisition- 3. Do not attach ffl.titi^nrl rlanrn-a+" liL-
docum.nb. Ewr),bills. rast reoor8. erc. 4. ir. A.moum A, excludc tsansport, Hamali charges,

approval b,v purchase offica/purchase manager.B. 5. Thk report must reach HO widrin one wo:*ing da!.of
inciude in Amount



'rAx lN volcE

154-18713 &. 4.Il Floor. Soham Mansioq M.C.Road" Sectmderabad - 500003

Emarl : purchase'rz,rnodipropertics.com

PAN : ACQFS2044C GS'IIN/U N l: J6ACQI'S2044C1 Z7

Summit Sales LLP OR,Grlat ruyqea

Srryplier / Customer / TmnsF{ner - Cory I of i

Mehta & Modi R€altv Kowkur LLP

Sy No. I 96, Kowkur, Hyderaba4 5000 I 0

GSTIN : 36ABLFM763IFIZ3

2339 - Carpenqv - doors - Panel Door 30 mm - 26 In

ll

2169 - Carpentry - hardware - SS Monise Lock -

2 I 65 - Carpntry - hardware - SS Cyhdrical tock -

2092 - Carpentr_v - hardware - Door Slopp€r - NA -

t 5-04-2022

R€q lD

lo/6. ld

6.,192.00 1.168.56

I89.00

PAN ABLFMT63IF

Invoic.s Datc.

PO No. 87225

09-04-2022

75436

loc Req No t41370

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr)' Rate Gross TaxTo Ta\ Amt

44t8 I 1925.00 7,700.00 l8 t,386.00

25'X8o',

28301 2350 4,700.00 l8 846.00

l.l 218.00 9,592.@2285 - Carp€nts] - hardware - SS Hinges - Others - 8302 I8 t,126.56

I
l0 105 1.050.00

Il(

l5

IGST CGST SGST 33,290.00 5.992.20
T^'-r r-..^:^^  -^,,-1

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Two and paise Ttenty Only.

lbr Summit

o

S

(
1'

t

Sxbregt to Hlderabad J urisdictioo

r

r I
I

I PO Date.

t

4 ZJ(nJ - r-rpenuy - (Iools - rarrcl rnors - \Jutrers - N6 , ;. ^-l

+
--
I

-___r__

8301 I l2

i sso2 t8
t

7

L

:ld I
L

tt I

ll

l4

-T-T____-

r
Total Taxable Amouot

ro 1ct ra

r-
_ _{__

t I =L I

"rX



Purchase Order
Pa rl Of2 09-04-2022 I 7:14:59

Company: Mehta & Modl Realty Xowkur LLP

G ST No. : 36ABLFM7631Fl.Z3

I Frc.

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-f87 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansioft,l.tc Rsad, s€,cunffid

Gsrrx 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Xind Attn : Hlmendra,Prlbhrklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng ltems.

2341 - Caipentry - doots - Panel Door 30 mm - 32 In x 82

2,2339 - Carpentry - doors - Panel Door 30 mm - 25 In x 82

iln - Nos
I

3i2360 - Carpentry - dooB - Panel Doors - OtheB - Nos

izov<w'

+iZlgg - carpentry - haftrwarc - 55 Mortls€ Lock - other -

inos

2765 - Carpenny' hardware - SS Cylindrical Lock ' other -

nos

Po. I\ao

Doc Date

2,369.00

04.O4.22 l:33:43

a72?\

09-04-2022

supply

00

00

6

4

0.00

o.o0

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00 76,772.52

9.086.00

2.00

00

00

1.925

7881

00

00

,00

.00

.00

.00

18

18

8

8

L

1

1

4,432

00

00

00

2

L2

44

2,350.00

0005

546

6607

5

1

08

00

56l

'i
I

00

8

54

22285 - Carpentry - hardware - SS tlinges - Othe6 - nos

2092 - Carpentry - hardware - Door Stopper - NA - nos 10.00 1

11,318.56

009
7

Ru Six Thousand Fi Four and Paise Seven Two Onl

Terms and Condilions :

Sp.cifc.don / As per detrails giver in the quotatirn.Rate per sft Rg- 130+ 18% Gst, Hardware wlll be Dorset

Prym.nt Trrms Afrer Deli\cry & Prcdrctbn of bfil - ' -.- --

Tar Indusiw o, all GST ta)€s

Drhwry Dab with in a day

Oeliv.Iy Locadon Grrenwood Heifits

Sy m: i96, Kowkur.

Phorie. 04066335631

P.nality For Delry Nfl

Traneportrlim Transpo.t by (rs -.
Warranty Nil

AdrrncaPs5 Nii

For ,!,!{rt L{od, P.rri, Xowran LLp

Aulii'r!irid 5i$,.1o,)

-gii. tu,rialr' L, \
i,\:\" z-

aRY DET;,.-: :.

:i ill DL

gr zSu I-'--r---r

-r

Acceoted the above Terms And Condtlons

supplier Det il3

| 41370

Quote No nil

Quote Date 09-04-2022

SupplyType

Qtv Rat€ Disolo GST AmountItem Name

36,O54,72Total Ordcr Vlluc . . .
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Security

Rcmad(r

Purchase Order
OH4-2O22 t7:14:59 O.iginal / Otfic€ Copy / psr.haee Ov.copy

Wg fEaefw the dghl fo rejec{ ite.ns mt corro.mim to quality ard specifEatbrE. Abo /e order to. B-106&1Og flat wo.k
purpo6e
NI
,vi

Nit

'Origiml irMrire + copy ot prool of delivery b requircd to process invoice for paymer{. DO NOT 6end odgiiEl iIlttice to
site. Ori?inal invoices must be serd to HO oifice or puchase slte offi€. Pru)l ol delivery/Dc can be sc,rl ly cnlaii.

Arcepted th€ tbove T'rm5 and

For Sarnrnlt !'.'l.r LLP

'Lor*,

For lr.ttt, r rao"' ,L"tY Ko"tt]' ILD

Authorisad Sl9natory

I
I

D*.|,jj-
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@ required for
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3BHK Vitlao

Qty requred lbr
rlpc D r r rrv srr

3BHK villa

F

a

U
I

:!

l

Qty req@,for
tvne 82196 sft-'?1T6a

.iii,^ 
"&

o
E\ It,

.lr
l

o

oN.)
|.J o

a

I i;ai) a V

"'&"O-otr'"q'iiftf'

Qty Available a, site

\

Balance Qt, to be

ordered

Qty in sft\o
:J

op

e!tJtJus

I

!a
p

TJ

-l
5
l-)

Qty in sq nrts

Inwar! No

Date

l

l

t-.r

i
I
I

I

,---l-

t

ll
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Dcscriptrot of G@ds
r r, - ( {-pcntq . d@rs - P$clDmr 30 mrn - 26ln x t2 ln - Nos
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